PMS COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCE &RESEARCH

GOLDEN HILLS,VENKODE P O, VATTAPPARA, TRIVANDRUM.

Final year BDS Part Il ( Additional ) Batch

First Internal Theory Examination

Date & Time Subject Valuation Date
25/10/22 (Tuesday) Prosthodontics 26/10/22 Onwards
9.30 AM to 12.30 PM
27/10/22 (Thursday) Conservative 28/10/22 Onwards
9.30 AM to 12.30 PM
29/10/22 (Saturday) Pedodontics 31/10/22 Onwards
9.30 AM to 12.30 PM
31/10/22 (Monday) OMFS 01/11/22 Onwards
9.30 AM to 12.30 PM
Result Declaration : 03/11/22
Model Theory Examination
Date & Time Subject Valuation Date
01/12/22 (Thursday) Prosthodontics 02/12/22 Onwards
9.30 AM to 12.30 PM
03/12/22 (Saturday) Conservative 05/12/22 Onwards
9.30 AM to 12.30 PM
05/12/22 (Monday) Pedodontics 06/12/22 Onwards
9.30 AM to 12.30 PM
07/12/22 (Wednesday) OMFS 08/12/22 Onwards
9.30 AM to 12.30 PM
Model Practical Examination :
08/12/22 (Thursday)...... Prosthodontics  (In respective Clinic)
09/12/22 (Friday) ......... Conservative  (In respective Clinic)
10/12/22 (Saturday)...... Pedodontics (In respective Clinic)
12/12/22 (Monday)........ OMFS (In respective Clinic)

Result Declaration: 14/12/22

Case completion, Record works etc  13/12/22 to 28/12/22
Study Holidays - 28/12/22 Onwards
Tentative University exam date- 13/01/23

Associate Dean ( Academics )
Dr. Vinod Mony




